	
	
	
	Area
	e-mail contact


	Dr 
	Kaiser
	Chaudhri
	Preston
	k.chaudhri@nhs.net

	Dr 
	Liz
	Clarke
	Trafford
	liz.clarke@nhs.net

	Dr 
	Steve
	Cottam
	Wyre & Blackpool
	stevecottam2001@yahoo.co.uk

	Dr 
	Bob
	Mihajlovic
	Central & South Manchester
	bob.mihajlovic@nhs.net

	Dr 
	Chayan
	Datta
	Rochdale, Heywood & Middleton
	chayandatta@nhs.net

	Dr 
	Stephen
	Gunn
	Blackburn
	stephen.gunn@nhs.net

	Dr
	Pipir
	Khan
	Manchester
	pipirkhan@nhs.net

	Dr 
	Steve
	Luckhurst
	East Lancashire
	stephen.luckhurst@nhs.net

	
	
	
	Bolton 
	

	Dr 
	Daryl
	Mullen
	Ormskirk
	daryl@mullen.my-bulldog.com

	Dr 
	Gerry
	Murray
	Barrow
	Gerry.Murray@gp-a82003.nhs.uk

	Dr 
	Brian
	Rambihar
	Chorley
	brian.rambihar@nhs.net; Brian.Rambihar@btinternet.com

	
	
	
	Stockport
	

	
	
	
	Tameside 
	

	Dr
	Neal
	Vaughan-Jones
	North Lancashire
	neal.vaughan-jones@gp-p81002.nhs.uk

	Dr 
	Gen
	Wong 
	Salford   
	gwong@nhs.net

	Dr 
	Kirstin 
	Wong 
	North Lancashire
	mikewong1@hotmail.com


